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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

Ecru
152
158
159
160

161
163
165
169

312
317
318
320
334

336
351
356
368

372
407
413
414
415

422
437
452
472

500
501
502
503
520

522
523
524
535

612
645
646
648
729

739
762

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

243
302
975
635
741

1212
714
513

1220

632
905
477
352
560

453
462
411
380

353
356

2787
1005
552

637
969
394
870

1211
889

1513
817
145

557
282
407

1090

509
1865
410
329
556

339
696

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.6
0.3
0.3
0.6

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
1.2
0.5
0.3

0.3
0.5
0.2
0.4

0.6
0.4
0.7
0.4
0.1

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.3
0.8
0.2
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

775
779
793
797
798

803
823
826
833

834
838
840
841
842

844
902
921
922

924
926
927
928
930

931
932
934
938

977
3021
3022
3024
3041

3045
3052
3363
3364

3721
3740
3750
3756
3768

3772
3787

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

317
1083
373
378

1184

405
2558
610
293

507
432
734
524
552

1590
311
897
488

1323
1877
448
734

2204

1847
486
819
319

594
379
525
353
381

881
425
704
318

296
1053
696
364

3083

732
825

Skeins

0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.2
1.1
0.3
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.7
0.2
0.4
0.3

0.6
0.8
0.2
0.4
1.0

0.8
0.3
0.4
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.5
0.3
0.2
1.3

0.4
0.4



Key

Page 3 of 3 Painting with Houses

Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3790
3799
3817
3822
3830

3858
3859
3860
3863

3864
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

735
6352
459
338
409

587
336
832
698

371
368

Skeins

0.4
2.7
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.4
0.3

0.2
0.2


